
STANDARD COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2022 (O-16-38) 

 

All meetings are subject to change or cancelation at the discretion of the Committee Chair.  Committee meetings 

are not exclusive to this schedule.  Additional meetings will be posted as scheduled.  Committee meetings will not 

be scheduled on the first and last scheduled regular Council meetings of the year or on the first Tuesday of July. If 

a meeting falls on an Election Day, those meetings will be re-scheduled.  All Committee meetings are held at 6:00 

PM before Council at 7:00 PM. 

 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022: Safety  

 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022:   Laws, Ordinances, and Human Resources 

   

Tuesday, February 15, 2022:   Community Development  

   

Tuesday, March 1, 2022:         Planning  

 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022:    Public Utilities  

 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022:            Streets, Sidewalks, and Parks 

  

Tuesday, April 19, 2022:          Community Development  

 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022:             Laws, Ordinances, and Human Resources (Rescheduled due to Election) 

                                                                             Thursday, May 5, 2022 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022:            Safety   

 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022:              Planning  

 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022:           Public Utilities  

 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022:           Community Development 

 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022:           Streets, Sidewalks, and Parks   (SPECIAL ELECTION?) 

  

Tuesday, August 16, 2022:       Laws, Ordinances, and Human Resources 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 2022:            Finance  

 

Tuesday, Sep. 20, 2022:             Safety  

 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022:       Finance  

 

Tuesday October 18, 2022:       Planning 

 

Tuesday Nov. 1, 2022:           Finance    

 

Tuesday Nov. 15, 2022:           Public Utilities  

 

Tuesday December 6, 2022:     Streets, Sidewalks, and Parks  

 

**Zoning Board of Appeals:      3
rd

 Wednesday of each month 


